
Emergency Response Units Response Times
LINCOLN FIRE AND RESCUE

LFR1240 3/1/2010 12:45:24 PM

Start: 1/1/2009 End: 12/31/2009

Avg MinsTotal MinsIncidentsMethod
First Engine or Truch Unit on Scene
ALERT2  4 2.7010.78
ALERT3  1 8.128.12
FIRE- 305 4.341324.12
FIRE-A 1185 4.024759.07
FIRE-B 176 3.52619.32
FIRE-C 226 3.46780.95
HAZ2    102 3.66373.75
HAZ2I   1 4.384.38
HAZ3    141 5.32749.83
HAZPKG  10 4.2442.42
MEDICAL- 5 1.618.05
MEDICAL-A 2242 5.3912074.63
MEDICAL-B 3661 3.7813847.18
MEDICAL-C 3172 3.7811990.47
MEDICAL-D 3454 3.8013116.58
MEDICAL-E 300 3.661099.10
MEDICAL-OMEGAD 7 3.5024.52
MEDICAL-RSALAR 194 3.34647.82
OTHER 1519 5.668599.40

70080.48 4.2016705
INVALID TIME 1566

Total Incidents: 18271

First Ambulance on Scene
ALERT2  2 9.0418.08
ALERT3  1 11.0311.03
FIRE- 6 4.8429.03
FIRE-A 14 4.6565.07
FIRE-B 9 4.5841.18
FIRE-C 147 5.64829.20
HAZ2    4 6.9527.78
HAZ2I   1 4.484.48
HAZ3    2 5.8511.70
MEDICAL-A 2254 8.0618177.48
MEDICAL-B 3247 6.9922706.12
MEDICAL-C 3253 5.5317974.15
MEDICAL-D 3475 5.5319212.55

Method Number 
Incidents

Total 
Mins

Average 
Minutes

Emergency 
Avg Min

All Incident Dispatchs - First on Scene

ALERT2  4 10.78 2.70 2.70
ALERT3  1 8.12 8.12 8.12
CODET   204 1735.87 8.51
FIRE- 305 1313.18 4.31 4.31
FIRE-A 1185 4757.15 4.01 4.01
FIRE-B 176 613.40 3.49 3.49
FIRE-C 227 775.68 3.42 3.42
FIRE-M 13 202.00 15.54
HAZ2    102 373.72 3.66 3.66
HAZ2I   1 4.38 4.38 4.38
HAZ3    141 746.35 5.29 5.29
HAZPKG  10 42.42 4.24 4.24
MEDICAL- 5 8.05 1.61 1.61
MEDICAL-A 2446 13748.38 5.62 5.62
MEDICAL-B 3968 15950.68 4.02 4.02
MEDICAL-C 3437 13683.30 3.98 3.98
MEDICAL-D 3775 15416.40 4.08 4.08
MEDICAL-E 328 1250.93 3.81 3.81
MEDICAL-MUTAID 25 376.47 15.06
MEDICAL-OMEGA 30 204.00 6.80
MEDICAL-OMEGAD 82 545.82 6.66 6.66
MEDICAL-RSALARM 249 1211.43 4.87 4.87
OTHER 1540 8708.42 5.65 5.65
SUSPART 36 184.00 5.11

81870.93 4.48 4.4018290
INVALID TIME 1025

19315Total Incidents:
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MEDICAL-E 291 5.051470.33
MEDICAL-OMEGAD 81 6.83553.33
MEDICAL-RSALAR 222 6.051342.75
OTHER 100 7.74773.97

83248.25 6.3513109
INVALID TIME 2084

Total Incidents: 15193
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